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Do you believe that the Hillsdale Local School District needs new facilities?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% TO% 0% 0% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 90.99% 212
N 9.01% 21

TOTAL 233



How much of the additional revenue would you like to see in the bank before
starting construction of new facilities? (In parentheses is the estimated school year
to be in new facilities with selected answers below.)

Mowve forward
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with 25% of ...
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with 50% of ...

Wait until
100% of the...

0% 10%a 0% 30%a 409 50% BO% TO% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Move forward as soon as we know the additional revenue amount in October of B1.64% 143
2018, (2022-23)

Mowve forward after 1 year of collections. (2023-24) 12.50% 29
Move forward with 25% of the projected cost of the project in the bank. {2024-25) B.47 % 15
Move forward with 50% of the project in the bank. (2025-26) F.33% 17
Wait until 100% of the funds are in the bank. (2025-29) 12.07%% 28

TOTAL 252



To expedite the building process are you comfortable with the district spending a
minimal amount of dollars (up to half of a percent of total project cost), to research
and design a new facility?

e 10% 20% 30% 400% B0% 50% TO% B0% 20% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 84.91% 197
N 15.09% 35

TOTAL 232



